
S.No Roll Number Name of the student
PROGRAM
(B.TECH/M

.TECH)
Branch Company Salary

1 19241A0568 Cholleti Sindhu Sri B.Tech CSE Amazon WoW 44.15
2 19241A05L9 Pentela Ujwala B.Tech CSE Amazon WoW 44.15
3 19241A05Z2 V Sai Vineeta B.Tech CSE Amazon WoW 44.15
4 19241A0586 Mohammed Zeeshan B.Tech CSE Darwinbox 21.00
5 19241A0522 Kommu Goutham Prabhath B.Tech CSE CISCO 17.39
6 19241A05P0 Bommu Siddu B.Tech CSE CISCO 17.39
7 19241A05F1 Mudethula Sai Vishesh B.Tech CSE Darwinbox 16.30
8 19241A05H4 Syed Mizbahuddin B.Tech CSE NWORX 15.00
9 19241A0504 Battula Naga Datha Saikiran B.Tech CSE NielsenIQ 11.88
10 19241A05E8 Kummari Naveen B.Tech CSE NielsenIQ 11.88
11 19241A05F5 P N S Tejo Pratardanudu B.Tech CSE NielsenIQ 11.88
12 19241A05I1 Baki Divyasree B.Tech CSE NielsenIQ 11.88
13 19241A05W2 Kundelu Rajinikanth B.Tech CSE NielsenIQ 11.88
14 19241A05Z4 Valaboju Ruchita B.Tech CSE NielsenIQ 11.88
15 20245A0534 Vaddepally Laxmi B.Tech CSE NielsenIQ 11.88
16 19241A0568 Cholleti Sindhu Sri B.Tech CSE IBM 11.50
17 20245A0531 S Navya B.Tech CSE Synchrony 11.00
18 19241A05G9 Sameya Khatun B.Tech CSE Gap Inc 10.78
19 19241A05N8 Vangapandu Sandhya B.Tech CSE Gap Inc 10.78
20 19241A05P3 Chekuri Devi Hema B.Tech CSE Gap Inc 10.78
21 19241A05O0 Vummenthala Srija B.Tech CSE Insight Software 10.70
22 19241A0571 Ganji Vishnuvardhan Reddy B.Tech CSE FactSet 10.30
23 19241A0589 Nandoori Vasavi B.Tech CSE FactSet 10.30
24 19241A0596 Pavan Sri Surya Sai Vemuri B.Tech CSE FactSet 10.30
25 19241A05E4 Kodati Srujana B.Tech CSE FactSet 10.30
26 19241A05H4 Syed Mizbahuddin B.Tech CSE FactSet 10.30
27 19241A05R9 Molugu Sreyas Reddy B.Tech CSE FactSet 10.30
28 19241A05X4 Pandrinki Raghavendra B.Tech CSE FactSet 10.30
29 19241A0512 Dandu Pavan B.Tech CSE Broadridge 10.00
30 19241A0557 Varla Chandrashekar B.Tech CSE Broadridge 10.00
31 19241A0597 Peddapuram Mahesh B.Tech CSE Broadridge 10.00
32 19241A05A2 Salunkhe Preethi B.Tech CSE Broadridge 10.00
33 19241A05A3 Sangita Vedh Sivaji Kumar B.Tech CSE Broadridge 10.00
34 19241A05H0 Shastrula Deekshitha B.Tech CSE Broadridge 10.00
35 19241A05N9 Varikuppala Praveen Kumar B.Tech CSE Broadridge 10.00
36 19241A05D4 Dilli Akshara B.Tech CSE BeautifulCode 10.00
37 19241A0548 Satya Anvesh Ranganadham B.Tech CSE Invesco 9.90
38 20245A0530 Ponnam Bharath Kumar B.Tech CSE Berkadia 9.80
39 19241A05R9 Molugu Sreyas Reddy B.Tech CSE Infosys(PP) 9.50
40 19241A0503 Banuru Krishna Chaitanya Reddy B.Tech CSE Infosys 9.50
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41 19241A05L7 Nuthalapati Venkata Abhiram B.Tech CSE Infosys 9.50
42 19241A05Z2 V Sai Vineeta B.Tech CSE S&P Global 9.00
43 19241A0518 Harish Rohan Kambhampaty B.Tech CSE Oracle 9.00
44 19241A0580 Kolthuri Spandan Reddy B.Tech CSE Oracle 9.00
45 19241A05E3 Kirit Enuga B.Tech CSE Oracle 9.00
46 19241A05H7 V R Shravani B.Tech CSE Oracle 9.00
47 19241A05H8 Y Jayanth B.Tech CSE Oracle 9.00
48 19241A05K4 Lakshmi Soundarya Reddy Tetala B.Tech CSE Oracle 9.00
49 19241A05V9 Kannan Vijayaraghavan B.Tech CSE Oracle 9.00
50 19241A05B1 Thota Sainaveen B.Tech CSE ZeroCodeHR 8.50
51 19241A0541 Pedasingu Lakshmi Soumya B.Tech CSE DBS 8.50
52 19241A05B7 Vishwanatha Sai Charan B.Tech CSE DBS 8.50
53 19241A05P7 Chiluka Ramakrishna B.Tech CSE DBS 8.50
54 19241A0572 Govardhanagiri Sai Maneesh B.Tech CSE Fedex 8.25
55 19241A0553 Soma Anitha B.Tech CSE Verisk Analytics 8.00
56 19241A05A1 S Sahithi Reddy B.Tech CSE Verisk Analytics 8.00
57 20245A0510 Gudibandi Murali Sainath Reddy B.Tech CSE Verisk Analytics 8.00
58 19241A0581 Konagala Vineela B.Tech CSE ValueLabs 8.00
59 19241A0587 Mohd Muzammil B.Tech CSE ValueLabs 8.00
60 19241A05N4 Sutrave Swathi B.Tech CSE ValueLabs 8.00
61 19241A05Q3 Golla Anjali B.Tech CSE ValueLabs 8.00
62 19241A05U1 Abbineni Harshitha B.Tech CSE ValueLabs 8.00
63 19241A0569 Deshmukh Aniketh B.Tech CSE SmartInterviews 8.00
64 19241A0545 Rumana Tarannum B.Tech CSE rtZen 8.00
65 19241A05P6 Chidrapu Shreshta B.Tech CSE rtZen 8.00
66 19241A05U2 Addanki Chandrahas Babu B.Tech CSE NowFloats 8.00
67 19241A05Q8 Katkam Saketh B.Tech CSE e2open 8.00
68 19241A05R3 Kothapalli Sushma B.Tech CSE e2open 8.00
69 19241A05R7 Malkapuram Pavan Kumar B.Tech CSE e2open 8.00
70 19241A0577 K Sathvika B.Tech CSE Dun&Bradstreet 8.00
71 19241A0532 Mohammed Yaseen Ali B.Tech CSE IBM 7.75
72 19241A05C8 Batthula Pranay B.Tech CSE IBM 7.75
73 19241A05E4 Kodati Srujana B.Tech CSE IBM 7.75
74 19241A05E7 Kudikyala Nikhil B.Tech CSE IBM 7.75
75 19241A05N1 Sowbhagya Mohanthy B.Tech CSE IBM 7.75
76 19241A05Y8 Sreya Ravi B.Tech CSE IBM 7.75
77 19241A05Z0 Telagareddy Sai Chand B.Tech CSE IBM 7.75
78 19241A0505 Bhukya Naresh B.Tech CSE MAQ Software 7.50
79 19241A05Q2 Garimireddy Siva Prakash Reddy B.Tech CSE MAQ Software 7.50
80 19241A05Z5 Vamshi Samineni B.Tech CSE MAQ Software 7.50
81 19241A0523 Kondamadugula Sai Ganesh ReddyB.Tech CSE Capgemini 7.50
82 19241A0572 Govardhanagiri Sai Maneesh B.Tech CSE Capgemini 7.50
83 19241A05F0 Medarametla Sai Rohith Reddy B.Tech CSE Capgemini 7.50
84 19241A05H7 V R Shravani B.Tech CSE Capgemini 7.50
85 19241A05H8 Y Jayanth B.Tech CSE Capgemini 7.50
86 19241A05L4 Mulinti Satya Sai Jahnavi B.Tech CSE Capgemini 7.50
87 19241A05W7 N Sathwika B.Tech CSE Capgemini 7.50
88 19241A05B6 Velamuri Ajay Kumar Reddy B.Tech CSE Audintel 7.50
89 19241A05G5 Rudrarapu Sai Kumar B.Tech CSE Audintel 7.50
90 19241A05M0 Pradyumna Sinha B.Tech CSE Audintel 7.50
91 20245A0511 Jakka Arun B.Tech CSE Audintel 7.50
92 19241A0526 M Spoorthi B.Tech CSE Micron Technology 7.42
93 19241A0531 Mogulla Pallavi B.Tech CSE Micron Technology 7.42
94 19241A05J2 Gowtham Kumar Khaitan B.Tech CSE Micron Technology 7.42
95 19241A05O0 Vummenthala Srija B.Tech CSE Micron Technology 7.42
96 19241A05U8 Chitiprolu Harshitha B.Tech CSE Yext 7.00
97 19241A0504 Battula Naga Datha Saikiran B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
98 19241A0510 Chinta Abhinav B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00



99 19241A0513 Dasari Purushotham B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
100 19241A0543 Rentala Salwesh B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
101 19241A0548 Satya Anvesh Ranganadham B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
102 19241A0551 Sirikonda Manasa B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
103 19241A0555 Usakoyala Shiva Prasad B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
104 19241A0571 Ganji Vishnuvardhan Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
105 19241A0578 Kalluri Guru Sai Jayanth B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
106 19241A0579 Kaviti Lavanya B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
107 19241A0580 Kolthuri Spandan Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
108 19241A0586 Mohammed Zeeshan B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
109 19241A0596 Pavan Sri Surya Sai Vemuri B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
110 19241A0597 Peddapuram Mahesh B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
111 19241A0598 Pokala Sai Teja B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
112 19241A05A1 S Sahithi Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
113 19241A05B7 Vishwanatha Sai Charan B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
114 19241A05E3 Kirit Enuga B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
115 19241A05F1 Mudethula Sai Vishesh B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
116 19241A05F4 Nuthanki Sahiti B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
117 19241A05G3 Rapolu Revanth B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
118 19241A05H4 Syed Mizbahuddin B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
119 19241A05I1 Baki Divyasree B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
120 19241A05I6 Dugyala Ajith Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
121 19241A05J6 Kamani Varun Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
122 19241A05K2 Kuchana Vikas B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
123 19241A05L3 Mohd Naseer Uddin B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
124 19241A05L8 Pasupuleti Nikhil Siddardha B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
125 19241A05M1 Puchakayala Narasimha Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
126 19241A05N9 Varikuppala Praveen Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
127 19241A05P3 Chekuri Devi Hema B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
128 19241A05R1 Kondaparthi Srikanth B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
129 19241A05R9 Molugu Sreyas Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
130 19241A05S5 Puchhakayala Sravya B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
131 19241A05U4 Bathula Sasank Sai Naga ChowdaryB.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
132 19241A05U7 C V Rahul Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
133 19241A05V1 Eguram Sridhar Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
134 19241A05V6 Gunda Vasu Sena B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
135 19241A05W8 Nagula Vamshi Raj B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
136 19241A05X2 Nitin Sai Varma Indukuri B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
137 19241A05X4 Pandrinki Raghavendra B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
138 19241A05Y2 Sai Akhil Varma Vegesna B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
139 19241A05Z4 Valaboju Ruchita B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
140 20245A0532 Sundaragiri Sanjay B.Tech CSE TCS Digital 7.00
141 19241A0516 Eddu Siddartha B.Tech CSE Medplus 7.00
142 19241A05W5 Mohammad Khaja Faizan B.Tech CSE Medplus 7.00
143 19241A0589 Nandoori Vasavi B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Next 6.89
144 19241A05H5 Thouti Bharath Kumar B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Next 6.89
145 19241A05N8 Vangapandu Sandhya B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Next 6.89
146 19241A0512 Dandu Pavan B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80
147 19241A0555 Usakoyala Shiva Prasad B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80
148 19241A05G0 Pichuka Manoj Kumar B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80
149 19241A05G2 Ragipani Sai Ramana B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80
150 19241A05I6 Dugyala Ajith Kumar B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80
151 19241A05L8 Pasupuleti Nikhil Siddardha B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80
152 19241A05Q4 Hemanth Raj Dugyala B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80
153 19241A05S1 Palla Praveen B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80
154 19241A05W3 Marati Vineetha B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80
155 19241A05X3 Palakurthi Nandini B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80
156 19241A05Y3 Sai Likhitha Avupati B.Tech CSE EnergyTech Global 6.80



157 20245A0515 Kallepally Uma B.Tech CSE Virtusa 6.50
158 19241A0518 Harish Rohan Kambhampaty B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
159 19241A0547 Saginala Raju B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
160 19241A0557 Varla Chandrashekar B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
161 19241A05A3 Sangita Vedh Sivaji Kumar B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
162 19241A05B0 Tejaswini Priyanka Vedula B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
163 19241A05B1 Thota Sainaveen B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
164 19241A05C3 Aleti Sai Shashank B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
165 19241A05D6 Gandamala Pavan B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
166 19241A05F2 Nagendram Vinod B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
167 19241A05F5 P N S Tejo Pratardanudu B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
168 19241A05H1 Shruti Bhat B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
169 19241A05H3 Sunkara Anu Pallavi B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
170 19241A05K8 Maganti Eashwari Gayathri B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
171 19241A05L2 Mohammed Azeemuddin B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
172 19241A05L9 Pentela Ujwala B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
173 19241A05M7 Sandagiri Vaishnavi Reddy B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
174 19241A05R2 Kongari Prashanth B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
175 19241A05U8 Chitiprolu Harshitha B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
176 20245A0518 Katta Sai Tharun Reddy B.Tech CSE Hitachi Vantara 6.50
177 19241A0539 Nooka Swetha B.Tech CSE Applaud Solutions 6.50
178 19241A0554 Kurremula Sreenija B.Tech CSE Applaud Solutions 6.50
179 19241A05E2 Kashipaka Anil Kumar B.Tech CSE Applaud Solutions 6.50
180 19241A05H9 Yerubandi Anitha B.Tech CSE Applaud Solutions 6.50
181 19241A05I2 Battu Naga Vamshi B.Tech CSE Applaud Solutions 6.50
182 19241A05I4 Chintala Manasa B.Tech CSE Applaud Solutions 6.50
183 20245A0512 K Gopi Chand B.Tech CSE Applaud Solutions 6.50
184 19241A0569 Deshmukh Aniketh B.Tech CSE Accenture AASE 6.50
185 19241A0502 Amerineni Sahithi B.Tech CSE TTEC Digital 6.30
186 19241A05G4 Reethika Tekumatla B.Tech CSE TTEC Digital 6.30
187 19241A05V4 Enugollu Umanandh Reddy B.Tech CSE TTEC Digital 6.30
188 19241A05Y1 Rukkamolla Sai Kiran Reddy B.Tech CSE TTEC Digital 6.30
189 19241A05Y7 Siddula Shruthi B.Tech CSE TTEC Digital 6.30
190 20245A0501 Bhimabattu Sai Harsha Vamsi B.Tech CSE TTEC Digital 6.30
191 20245A0523 Kusum Davey B.Tech CSE TTEC Digital 6.30
192 20245A0535 Vavilala Naga Chandra Sai Teja B.Tech CSE TTEC Digital 6.30
193 19241A05D5 Doodala Kushal Goud B.Tech CSE NextEducation 6.00
194 19241A05E9 Manchikanti Viswa Sowrabh Reddy B.Tech CSE Modak Analytics 6.00
195 19241A05T6 Venaganti Yashwanth B.Tech CSE Modak Analytics 6.00
196 19241A0541 Pedasingu Lakshmi Soumya B.Tech CSE Innova Solutions 6.00
197 19241A05B4 Vadla Rahul B.Tech CSE Innova Solutions 6.00
198 19241A05Z3 Vaishnavi B.Tech CSE Innova Solutions 6.00
199 19241A05M2 Rayini Hruthik B.Tech CSE Hexagon 6.00
200 19241A05Q0 Dasari Shruthi B.Tech CSE HCL 6.00
201 19241A0583 M Sree Kavya B.Tech CSE ADP 6.00
202 19241A05H6 Tulasi Sanjana Utukuri B.Tech CSE ADP 6.00
203 19241A05L4 Mulinti Satya Sai Jahnavi B.Tech CSE ADP 6.00
204 19241A05X0 Nerella Likhitha B.Tech CSE ADP 6.00
205 19241A0550 Siddharth Nandiwada B.Tech CSE Capgemini 5.75
206 19241A05G1 Pochiraju Dhanamjaya B.Tech CSE Capgemini 5.75
207 19241A05N0 Seetha Chandra Shekar B.Tech CSE SpinSci 5.50
208 19241A05N3 Suppala Pavan Teja B.Tech CSE SpinSci 5.50
209 20245A0514 Kala S L S P S Krishna Meghana B.Tech CSE SpinSci 5.50
210 19241A05N3 Suppala Pavan Teja B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Pro 5.40
211 19241A05E8 Kummari Naveen B.Tech CSE SenecaGlobal 5.30
212 19241A05Q8 Katkam Saketh B.Tech CSE SenecaGlobal 5.30
213 19241A05U2 Addanki Chandrahas Babu B.Tech CSE SenecaGlobal 5.30
214 20245A0514 Kala S L S P S Krishna Meghana B.Tech CSE SenecaGlobal 5.30



215 19241A05B7 Vishwanatha Sai Charan B.Tech CSE Virtusa 5.00
216 19241A05H8 Y Jayanth B.Tech CSE ValueLabs 5.00
217 19241A05T7 Voggu Tarunkumar B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-1) 5.00
218 19241A05C2 Abhinav Chakilam B.Tech CSE Broadridge 5.00
219 19241A0530 Marella Tarun Vijay B.Tech CSE Azentio 5.00
220 19241A0599 Prodduturi Shvithi B.Tech CSE Azentio 5.00
221 19241A05N5 U Anand B.Tech CSE Azentio 5.00
222 19241A05O5 Atikam Abhishek B.Tech CSE Azentio 5.00
223 19241A05S2 Pallerla Mahesh B.Tech CSE Azentio 5.00
224 20245A0505 Chouki Swetha B.Tech CSE Azentio 5.00
225 19241A05J9 Kokkula Sriram B.Tech CSE Saddlepoint 4.50
226 20248A0501 Arimanda Jawahar Vamsi Reddy B.Tech CSE Saddlepoint 4.50
227 19241A0593 Panditi Stella Prashasthi B.Tech CSE IBM 4.50
228 19241A0530 Marella Tarun Vijay B.Tech CSE DIGITRAL 4.50
229 19241A0512 Dandu Pavan B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
230 19241A0516 Eddu Siddartha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
231 19241A0518 Harish Rohan Kambhampaty B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
232 19241A0534 Mukkari Indu B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
233 19241A0539 Nooka Swetha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
234 19241A0545 Rumana Tarannum B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
235 19241A0553 Soma Anitha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
236 19241A0555 Usakoyala Shiva Prasad B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
237 19241A0572 Govardhanagiri Sai Maneesh B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
238 19241A0583 M Sree Kavya B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
239 19241A0587 Mohd Muzammil B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
240 19241A05A1 S Sahithi Reddy B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
241 19241A05B6 Velamuri Ajay Kumar Reddy B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
242 19241A05B9 Yaramala Reshma Reddy B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
243 19241A05C0 Vegesna Abhiramaraju B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
244 19241A05C6 Banoth Kavyasree B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
245 19241A05D4 Dilli Akshara B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
246 19241A05F7 Pagadala Srujana B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
247 19241A05F8 Peddi Stephen B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
248 19241A05G2 Ragipani Sai Ramana B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
249 19241A05G8 Sai Supreeth Goud Arukala B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
250 19241A05H0 Shastrula Deekshitha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
251 19241A05H1 Shruti Bhat B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
252 19241A05H7 V R Shravani B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
253 19241A05H8 Y Jayanth B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
254 19241A05J8 Karingula Deekshita B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
255 19241A05K4 Lakshmi Soundarya Reddy Tetala B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
256 19241A05L0 Marpadga Preethi B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
257 19241A05L1 Meesala Anjali Nirupama B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
258 19241A05L5 Nandikatti Durga Bhavani B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
259 19241A05L8 Pasupuleti Nikhil Siddardha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
260 19241A05M3 Reddammagari Arnesh Reddy B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
261 19241A05N4 Sutrave Swathi B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
262 19241A05P4 Chekuri Sri Vinutna B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
263 19241A05P8 Chinta Krishna Tej B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
264 19241A05Q1 Donavalli Pravalika B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
265 19241A05Q6 Kadiyam Sirisha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
266 19241A05R3 Kothapalli Sushma B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
267 19241A05R4 Mada Nikhil B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
268 19241A05R8 Mehrajunnisa Begum B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
269 19241A05S1 Palla Praveen B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
270 19241A05S3 Poosa Praveen Kumar B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
271 19241A05S6 Raghumandala Tejeshwara Rao B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
272 19241A05T5 Vemparala Sri Maukthika B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50



273 19241A05U1 Abbineni Harshitha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
274 19241A05W5 Mohammad Khaja Faizan B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
275 19241A05W7 N Sathwika B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
276 19241A05X3 Palakurthi Nandini B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
277 19241A05Y0 Pulavarthi Kalyani Sai Nikitha B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
278 19241A05Y3 Sai Likhitha Avupati B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
279 20245A0534 Vaddepally Laxmi B.Tech CSE Accenture ASE 4.50
280 19241A0518 Harish Rohan Kambhampaty B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
281 19241A0545 Rumana Tarannum B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
282 19241A0553 Soma Anitha B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
283 19241A0557 Varla Chandrashekar B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
284 19241A05B7 Vishwanatha Sai Charan B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
285 19241A05I0 Zeba Naaz B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
286 19241A05K7 Maddi Naveen Kumar B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
287 19241A05M6 Sai Venkata Kalki Anand Thota B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
288 19241A05R8 Mehrajunnisa Begum B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
289 20245A0511 Jakka Arun B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
290 20245A0532 Sundaragiri Sanjay B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC Elevate 4.25
291 19241A0515 Dharavath Mamatha B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
292 19241A051A Yeruva Rithvik Reddy B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
293 19241A0530 Marella Tarun Vijay B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
294 19241A0533 Lakshman Chowdary Moparthy B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
295 19241A0535 Mukthewaram Sree Akshitha B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
296 19241A0536 Nallagondu Revanth Kumar Reddy B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
297 19241A0552 Sivapuram Venkata Varshith B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
298 19241A0559 Vatsavaya Jasvitha B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
299 19241A0585 Modugu Ajay Kumar B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
300 19241A05D1 Chimmula Pranav Reddy B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
301 19241A05D3 Sai Sumanth Dharavath B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
302 19241A05F9 Penmetsa Manas Sri Sai Varma B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
303 19241A05G6 Sadhu Madhur B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
304 19241A05I4 Chintala Manasa B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
305 19241A05J3 Jadi Amulya B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
306 19241A05L5 Nandikatti Durga Bhavani B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
307 19241A05M6 Sai Venkata Kalki Anand Thota B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
308 19241A05N2 Sravan Kumar Chawan B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
309 19241A05O2 Alle Meghana B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
310 19241A05U2 Addanki Chandrahas Babu B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
311 19241A05X1 Nichena Anil B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
312 19241A05X3 Palakurthi Nandini B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
313 19241A05Y0 Pulavarthi Kalyani Sai Nikitha B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
314 19241A05Z3 Vaishnavi B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
315 20245A0503 Cheguri Sowmya B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
316 20245A0506 Dudimetla Gopi B.Tech CSE Capgemini 4.25
317 19241A0509 Chennuri Saritha B.Tech CSE Toucan Payments India Private Ltd 4.00
318 19241A05S0 Nargees B.Tech CSE Toucan Payments India Private Ltd 4.00
319 20245A0516 Karrola Srivani B.Tech CSE Pyro Holdings Pvt Ltd 4.00
320 19241A05M1 Puchakayala Narasimha Reddy B.Tech CSE Plugxr 4.00
321 19241A05O8 Bhanda Shivani B.Tech CSE Ozonetel Communications 4.00
322 19241A05W0 Karra Pavan B.Tech CSE OmniCloud 4.00
323 19241A0516 Eddu Siddartha B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
324 19241A0565 Ch Vanditha Das B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
325 19241A0566 Cherukupalli Vishnu Priyanka B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
326 19241A05D9 G Vishnu Teja B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
327 19241A05F0 Medarametla Sai Rohith Reddy B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
328 19241A05F3 Naredla Phaneendra Reddy B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
329 19241A05G4 Reethika Tekumatla B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
330 19241A05M1 Puchakayala Narasimha Reddy B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00



331 19241A05M3 Reddammagari Arnesh Reddy B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
332 19241A05V5 Ginnegolla Hema Venkata Sai Teja B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
333 19241A05W5 Mohammad Khaja Faizan B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
334 19241A05Y0 Pulavarthi Kalyani Sai Nikitha B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
335 20245A0514 Kala S L S P S Krishna Meghana B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
336 20245A0531 S Navya B.Tech CSE LTI(Level-0) 4.00
337 19241A0502 Amerineni Sahithi B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
338 19241A0525 Kurakula Hari Venkata Karthik B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
339 19241A0527 Madaka Anirudh Varma B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
340 19241A0531 Mogulla Pallavi B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
341 19241A0533 Lakshman Chowdary Moparthy B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
342 19241A0556 Vaishnavi Sunil Kumar Karpe B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
343 19241A0559 Vatsavaya Jasvitha B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
344 19241A0566 Cherukupalli Vishnu Priyanka B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
345 19241A0583 M Sree Kavya B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
346 19241A0592 P Vikas B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
347 19241A0595 Paragati Vijay Kumar B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
348 19241A05A0 Rachamalla Charath Reddy B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
349 19241A05A2 Salunkhe Preethi B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
350 19241A05A5 Sathish Reddy Shapuram B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
351 19241A05A8 Snehith Reddy Jaggari B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
352 19241A05B8 Yamana Sathwik B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
353 19241A05C1 A Shishir Kumar B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
354 19241A05C3 Aleti Sai Shashank B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
355 19241A05E3 Kirit Enuga B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
356 19241A05G9 Sameya Khatun B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
357 19241A05H3 Sunkara Anu Pallavi B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
358 19241A05I1 Baki Divyasree B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
359 19241A05J8 Karingula Deekshita B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
360 19241A05K1 Kotagiri Anjani Nimisha B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
361 19241A05M7 Sandagiri Vaishnavi Reddy B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
362 19241A05O0 Vummenthala Srija B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
363 19241A05P4 Chekuri Sri Vinutna B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
364 19241A05Q5 Jangam Aditya B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
365 19241A05R4 Mada Nikhil B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
366 19241A05T5 Vemparala Sri Maukthika B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
367 19241A05T6 Venaganti Yashwanth B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
368 19241A05T9 Yarlagadda Kshiraja B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
369 19241A05U1 Abbineni Harshitha B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
370 19241A05U6 Billa Viplav B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
371 20245A0508 G Harshitha B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
372 20245A0509 Golusula Chandrika B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
373 20245A0513 K Reetica B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
374 20245A0529 Pendem Venkatsai B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
375 20245A0534 Vaddepally Laxmi B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
376 20245A0535 Vavilala Naga Chandra Sai Teja B.Tech CSE Cognizant GenC 4.00
377 19241A0509 Chennuri Saritha B.Tech CSE ACMEGRADE 4.00
378 19241A0576 K Harshitha Reddy B.Tech CSE ACMEGRADE 4.00
379 19241A05A6 Selvamuthiah Gomathy B.Tech CSE ACMEGRADE 4.00
380 19241A05K6 M Sai Sandeep Naik B.Tech CSE ACMEGRADE 4.00
381 19241A05L1 Meesala Anjali Nirupama B.Tech CSE ACMEGRADE 4.00
382 19241A05V8 Kallam Alekhya Reddy B.Tech CSE ACMEGRADE 4.00
383 19241A0521 Komarraj Sai Anurag B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
384 19241A0565 Ch Vanditha Das B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
385 19241A0580 Kolthuri Spandan Reddy B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
386 19241A0598 Pokala Sai Teja B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
387 19241A05B1 Thota Sainaveen B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
388 19241A05C8 Batthula Pranay B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60



389 19241A05D5 Doodala Kushal Goud B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
390 19241A05E7 Kudikyala Nikhil B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
391 19241A05F5 P N S Tejo Pratardanudu B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
392 19241A05G0 Pichuka Manoj Kumar B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
393 19241A05G2 Ragipani Sai Ramana B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
394 19241A05G8 Sai Supreeth Goud Arukala B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
395 19241A05H0 Shastrula Deekshitha B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
396 19241A05H4 Syed Mizbahuddin B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
397 19241A05H5 Thouti Bharath Kumar B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
398 19241A05H7 V R Shravani B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
399 19241A05H8 Y Jayanth B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
400 19241A05I1 Baki Divyasree B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
401 19241A05I2 Battu Naga Vamshi B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
402 19241A05I4 Chintala Manasa B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
403 19241A05K8 Maganti Eashwari Gayathri B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
404 19241A05L2 Mohammed Azeemuddin B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
405 19241A05L8 Pasupuleti Nikhil Siddardha B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
406 19241A05M1 Puchakayala Narasimha Reddy B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
407 19241A05N4 Sutrave Swathi B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
408 19241A05N8 Vangapandu Sandhya B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
409 19241A05O0 Vummenthala Srija B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
410 19241A05P6 Chidrapu Shreshta B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
411 19241A05P8 Chinta Krishna Tej B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
412 19241A05P9 Damara Tanusha B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
413 19241A05Q3 Golla Anjali B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
414 19241A05Q6 Kadiyam Sirisha B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
415 19241A05S9 Rudraram Adithi B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
416 19241A05U0 Yellanki Hema Rishitha B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
417 19241A05W2 Kundelu Rajinikanth B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
418 19241A05W3 Marati Vineetha B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
419 19241A05X2 Nitin Sai Varma Indukuri B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
420 19241A05Y2 Sai Akhil Varma Vegesna B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
421 19241A05Z0 Telagareddy Sai Chand B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
422 19241A05Z5 Vamshi Samineni B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
423 20245A0504 Chittimalla Karthik B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
424 20245A0512 K Gopi Chand B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
425 20245A0530 Ponnam Bharath Kumar B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
426 20245A0535 Vavilala Naga Chandra Sai Teja B.Tech CSE Infosys(SE) 3.60
427 19241A0514 Dharavath Divya B.Tech CSE audreeinfotech 3.50
428 19241A05C5 Baindla Harinath B.Tech CSE audreeinfotech 3.50
429 19241A05V2 Elur Naveen Kumar B.Tech CSE audreeinfotech 3.50
430 20245A0526 Mohammad Afroze B.Tech CSE audreeinfotech 3.50
431 19241A05M2 Rayini Hruthik B.Tech CSE Allcloud Enterprise Solutions Pvt Ltd 3.50
432 19241A0503 Banuru Krishna Chaitanya Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
433 19241A0505 Bhukya Naresh B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
434 19241A0506 Bodduluri Anjani Sreemanth B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
435 19241A0512 Dandu Pavan B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
436 19241A0515 Dharavath Mamatha B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
437 19241A0520 Katta Natya Sai B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
438 19241A0521 Komarraj Sai Anurag B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
439 19241A0522 Kommu Goutham Prabhath B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
440 19241A0523 Kondamadugula Sai Ganesh ReddyB.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
441 19241A0524 Kuppala Meghana B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
442 19241A0530 Marella Tarun Vijay B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
443 19241A0531 Mogulla Pallavi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
444 19241A0532 Mohammed Yaseen Ali B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
445 19241A0533 Lakshman Chowdary Moparthy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
446 19241A0534 Mukkari Indu B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36



447 19241A0536 Nallagondu Revanth Kumar Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
448 19241A0538 Nikhil Godalla B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
449 19241A0539 Nooka Swetha B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
450 19241A0541 Pedasingu Lakshmi Soumya B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
451 19241A0546 Saaketh Hota B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
452 19241A0547 Saginala Raju B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
453 19241A0550 Siddharth Nandiwada B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
454 19241A0552 Sivapuram Venkata Varshith B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
455 19241A0554 Kurremula Sreenija B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
456 19241A0556 Vaishnavi Sunil Kumar Karpe B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
457 19241A0558 Varshith Chandramukhi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
458 19241A0562 Arke Niketh Yadav B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
459 19241A0565 Ch Vanditha Das B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
460 19241A0568 Cholleti Sindhu Sri B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
461 19241A0572 Govardhanagiri Sai Maneesh B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
462 19241A0581 Konagala Vineela B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
463 19241A0584 Manthripramod Sai Sushank B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
464 19241A0587 Mohd Muzammil B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
465 19241A0594 Panugula Ram B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
466 19241A05A0 Rachamalla Charath Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
467 19241A05A2 Salunkhe Preethi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
468 19241A05B0 Tejaswini Priyanka Vedula B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
469 19241A05B1 Thota Sainaveen B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
470 19241A05B4 Vadla Rahul B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
471 19241A05B6 Velamuri Ajay Kumar Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
472 19241A05B9 Yaramala Reshma Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
473 19241A05C2 Abhinav Chakilam B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
474 19241A05C4 Bachina Pavani B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
475 19241A05D4 Dilli Akshara B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
476 19241A05D6 Gandamala Pavan B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
477 19241A05D8 Gurram Akshay Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
478 19241A05D9 G Vishnu Teja B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
479 19241A05E1 Kakileti Sucharita B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
480 19241A05E4 Kodati Srujana B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
481 19241A05E8 Kummari Naveen B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
482 19241A05E9 Manchikanti Viswa Sowrabh Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
483 19241A05F0 Medarametla Sai Rohith Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
484 19241A05F2 Nagendram Vinod B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
485 19241A05F5 P N S Tejo Pratardanudu B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
486 19241A05F8 Peddi Stephen B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
487 19241A05G0 Pichuka Manoj Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
488 19241A05G1 Pochiraju Dhanamjaya B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
489 19241A05G2 Ragipani Sai Ramana B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
490 19241A05G5 Rudrarapu Sai Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
491 19241A05G7 Sai Lalitha Shreya Bandhakavi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
492 19241A05H0 Shastrula Deekshitha B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
493 19241A05H1 Shruti Bhat B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
494 19241A05H5 Thouti Bharath Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
495 19241A05H7 V R Shravani B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
496 19241A05H8 Y Jayanth B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
497 19241A05I4 Chintala Manasa B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
498 19241A05K4 Lakshmi Soundarya Reddy Tetala B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
499 19241A05K7 Maddi Naveen Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
500 19241A05L0 Marpadga Preethi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
501 19241A05L4 Mulinti Satya Sai Jahnavi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
502 19241A05L9 Pentela Ujwala B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
503 19241A05M9 Seelamsetti Nandini Krishna B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
504 19241A05N4 Sutrave Swathi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36



505 19241A05N5 U Anand B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
506 19241A05N6 V Sneha Madhuri B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
507 19241A05N8 Vangapandu Sandhya B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
508 19241A05O0 Vummenthala Srija B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
509 19241A05O4 Apparaboina Sowmya B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
510 19241A05O5 Atikam Abhishek B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
511 19241A05P0 Bommu Siddu B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
512 19241A05P6 Chidrapu Shreshta B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
513 19241A05P8 Chinta Krishna Tej B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
514 19241A05P9 Damara Tanusha B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
515 19241A05Q0 Dasari Shruthi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
516 19241A05Q1 Donavalli Pravalika B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
517 19241A05Q3 Golla Anjali B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
518 19241A05Q7 Kalidindi Ritisha Varma B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
519 19241A05Q8 Katkam Saketh B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
520 19241A05R3 Kothapalli Sushma B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
521 19241A05R7 Malkapuram Pavan Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
522 19241A05S1 Palla Praveen B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
523 19241A05S3 Poosa Praveen Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
524 19241A05S7 Rayankula Deepak Chowdary B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
525 19241A05S8 Renukunta Yashwanth B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
526 19241A05T4 V S Vaishnavi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
527 19241A05T7 Voggu Tarunkumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
528 19241A05U0 Yellanki Hema Rishitha B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
529 19241A05U1 Abbineni Harshitha B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
530 19241A05U2 Addanki Chandrahas Babu B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
531 19241A05V9 Kannan Vijayaraghavan B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
532 19241A05W3 Marati Vineetha B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
533 19241A05W5 Mohammad Khaja Faizan B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
534 19241A05W6 Mundlapatti Ankitha B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
535 19241A05W7 N Sathwika B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
536 19241A05X0 Nerella Likhitha B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
537 19241A05X1 Nichena Anil B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
538 19241A05X3 Palakurthi Nandini B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
539 19241A05X7 Pillalamarri Akshay B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
540 19241A05Y1 Rukkamolla Sai Kiran Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
541 19241A05Y3 Sai Likhitha Avupati B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
542 19241A05Y4 Sai Pranavi Jeedigunta B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
543 19241A05Y7 Siddula Shruthi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
544 19241A05Z0 Telagareddy Sai Chand B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
545 19241A05Z1 Ulavalapudi Suhas B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
546 19241A05Z2 V Sai Vineeta B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
547 19241A05Z3 Vaishnavi B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
548 19241A05Z5 Vamshi Samineni B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
549 20245A0503 Cheguri Sowmya B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
550 20245A0504 Chittimalla Karthik B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
551 20245A0505 Chouki Swetha B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
552 20245A0510 Gudibandi Murali Sainath Reddy B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
553 20245A0511 Jakka Arun B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
554 20245A0514 Kala S L S P S Krishna Meghana B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
555 20245A0515 Kallepally Uma B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
556 20245A0520 Korra Lalsingh B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
557 20245A0523 Kusum Davey B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
558 20245A0525 Merugu Pooja B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
559 20245A0530 Ponnam Bharath Kumar B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
560 20245A0531 S Navya B.Tech CSE TCS Ninja 3.36
561 19241A0573 Gunisetty Jagadeshwara Sai B.Tech CSE TechMahindra 3.25
562 19241A0594 Panugula Ram B.Tech CSE TechMahindra 3.25



563 19241A05N0 Seetha Chandra Shekar B.Tech CSE TechMahindra 3.25
564 19241A05Q8 Katkam Saketh B.Tech CSE TechMahindra 3.25
565 19241A05Y0 Pulavarthi Kalyani Sai Nikitha B.Tech CSE TechMahindra 3.25
566 19241A0563 Bandi Pravallika B.Tech CSE Faceprep 3.06


